Ф75
Adjustable Round
MOOD SHALLOWSHINE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

994
636
442
0.09
0.17
0.26
0.34
0.43
0.51
D(m)
10W Ra98 3000K 10°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
3W                         152                          5°                   AFL7503W/S-30N05-W
DuraGreen project:
Alacarte Halong Bay Condotel
8W                    415                 10°          AFL7508W/S-30N10-W
8W                    535                 15°          AFL7508W/S-30N15-W
8W                    598                 24°          AFL7508W/S-30N24-W
8W                    632                 36°          AFL7508W/S-30N36-W
8W                    573                 50°          AFL7508W/S-30N50-W
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
10W                  450                  10°          AFL7510W/S-30N10-W
10W                  590                  15°          AFL7510W/S-30N15-W
10W                  618                  24°          AFL7510W/S-30N24-W
10W                  699                  36°          AFL7510W/S-30N36-W
10W                  650                  50°          AFL7510W/S-30N50-W
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,
radiate sophistication and elegance. They offer endless possibilities and exceptional
versatility, easily adapting to any space.